Delvis November 2022

Income

Ticket Sales

Raffle Tickets

Football Cards

Donation (Ray, Karen, Pat, Steve

Total

Total Profit

395.00 79

210.00
30.00
16.50

651.50

£535.08

@

5.00

Expenditure

Bar Staff (Sid)
Raffle tickets
Football cards
Paper

Raffle prizes (cash)

50.00
4.70
4.50
7.22

50.00

116.42



