Delvis November 2022						
•						
Income			<u>@</u>	Expenditure		
Ticket Sales	395.00	79	5.00	Bar Staff (Sid)	50.00	
Raffle Tickets	210.00			Raffle tickets	4.70	
Football Cards	30.00			Football cards	4.50	
Donation (Ray, Karen, Pat, Steve	16.50			Paper	7.22	
				Raffle prizes (cash)	50.00	
Total	651.50					
					116.42	
<u>Total Profit</u>	£535.08					